
If you want a printed message (in black) inside your card,
please select a message from below. If you are purchasing
“Blank Inside” cards, ignore this section.

Message 2

Merry Christmas
from all of us at

(Your Personal/Company Name printed within this space. Case Sensitive)

Message 3

Merry Christmas and have a
Prosperous New Year from

(Your Personal/Company Name printed within this space. Case Sensitive)

Message 4 Your own Message
(Case Sensitive. Helvetica font will be used)

Include Company Logo 
Logo will appear centred under your message. Please email a 
high resolution (300dpi) version of your logo in either PDF, EPS, 
TIFF or JPEG format to admin@thecormactrust.com

Please Note: All envelopes are available whilst stocks last, 
If colour option is not available, white will be sent.

Payment By:

I enclose my cheque/money order for £
made payable to The Cormac Trust OR please charge
my credit card: (please tick one)

(3% surcharge applies)

Card No:

Name on Card:

Signature: x Exp.Date: /

plus Postage & Handling £10.00

£10.00

£12.00

Optional PDF proof e-mailed to sign off on

Optional Company Logo centered under message

TOTAL £ 

Date: / /

Company Name:

Contact Name:

*Address 1:

*Address 2:

*City/Country: *Postcode:

*Phone: ( )

Fax: ( )

Email:

Terms and Conditions

I agree to the Terms and Conditions 
• Delivery Time 10-14 Working days from receipt of order or proof approval if requested.
• No changes can be made once your order has been placed 
• Your message will be transcribed case sensitive and exactly as written.

Coloured envelopes are available at NO EXTRA COST.
(please tick relevant box to fill in)

Orange Red White Blue Yellow

  Prices 
(inc GST)

Your Message

I would like to order: (please tick relevant boxes to fill in)

Envelopes

Card No Qty Blank Inside Personalised Cost

Purchaser Details (*necessary fields)

2015 Order Form

   

Email Orders: admin@thecormactrust.com
www.thecormactrust.com/christmascards

Message 1

Le gach dea-ghuí i gcóir na Nollag 
agus na hAthbhliana     

 Best wishes for Christmas and the New Year

(Your Company Name printed within this space. Case Sensitive)

Qty Blank Personalised Blank Personalised

10
20
40
60
80
100
160
200
300
500
750
1000

£10
£15
£30
£40
£45
£50
£60
£70
£95
$145
£220
£280

£35
£40
£45
£50
£55
£60
£80
£100
£145
£220
£330
£425

£50
£60
£70
£75
£80
£90
£115
£145
£185
£295
£440
£490

£25
£35
£40
£45
£50
£60
£75
£90
£115
£180
£275
£330

A6 (105 x 148mm) DL (105 x 148mm) Personalised
The Cormac Trust

Cards
Christmas

2015

1.   Fill in the order form at the 
      back of this brochure
2.   Take a photo of the �lled in 
      form on your Phone
3.   'Attach' the Order Form 
      Photo on your Phone to a 
      new open Email
4.   Email your 2015 Christmas 
      Card Order to:  
      admin@thecormactrust.com

FREE
COLOURED
ENVELOPES

ORDER NOW
TO AVOID 
THE RUSH!

Croi na Féile

60% of all 
proceeds go to 
Sudden Cardiac 
Arrest research

Charity no:  XR84748



  

 

 

  DL01 (99 x 210mm) DL02 (99 x 210mm) DL03 (99 x 210mm) DL04 (99 x 210mm) DL05 (99 x 210mm)

DL06 (99 x 210mm) DL07 (99 x 210mm) DL08 (99 x 210mm)

A616 (148 x 105mm) A617 (148 x 105mm) A618 (148 x 105mm) A619 (148 x 105mm)

A620 (148 x 105mm) A621 (148 x 105mm) A622 (148 x 105mm) A623 (148 x 105mm)

Order Form Overleaf or visit: 
www.thecormactrust.com/christmascards

A628 (148 x 105mm) A629 (148 x 105mm) A630 (148 x 105mm) A631 (148 x 105mm)

Rear of Each card will have 

The Cormac Trust logo 

displayed as recognition 

of your giving.

A634 (148 x105mm)A633 (148 x105mm)

A635 (148 x105mm) A636 (148 x105mm)

A632 (148 x105mm)

A637 (148 x105mm)

Help us raise money for 
life-saving Defibrillators.
Find out more at 
www.thecormactrust.com

    The photo's of the six Christmas Cards above, were taken at Cormac's home.

            One of the places that Cormac loved: where he lived and played.

  

 

 

  

  

DL01 (99 x 210mm) DL02 (99 x 210mm) DL03 (99 x 210mm) DL04 (99 x 210mm) DL05 (99 x 210mm)

DL06 (99 x 210mm) DL07 (99 x 210mm) DL08 (99 x 210mm)

A601 (148 x 105mm) A602 (148 x 105mm) A603 (148 x 105mm) A604 (148 x 105mm) A605 (148 x 105mm)

A606 (148 x 105mm) A607 (148 x 105mm) A608 (148 x 105mm) A609 (148 x 105mm) A610 (148 x 105mm)

A616 (148 x 105mm) A617 (148 x 105mm) A618 (148 x 105mm) A619 (148 x 105mm)

A620 (148 x 105mm) A621 (148 x 105mm) A622 (148 x 105mm) A623 (148 x 105mm)

Order Form Overleaf or visit: 
www.discountprinting.com.au/christmascards

Part of the proceeds from all cards are donated to

Printed in Australia

www.unicef.org.au

A627 (148 x 105mm)A624 (148 x 105mm) A625 (148 x 105mm) A626 (148 x 105mm)

A611 (148 x 105mm) A612 (148 x 105mm) A613 (148 x 105mm) A614 (148 x 105mm) A615 (148 x 105mm) A628 (148 x 105mm) A629 (148 x 105mm) A630 (148 x 105mm) A631 (148 x 105mm)

Rear of each 

Christmas Card will 

have the UNICEF logo 

displayed as recognition 

of your giving.

Part of the proceeds

from the sale of this card

has been donated to

Printed in Australia

Orderform overleaf or visit
www.thecormactrust.com/christmascards


