# 2015 Order Form

Prices					
(inc GST)	A6 (105 x 148mm)		DL (105 x 148mm)		
Qty	Blank	Personalised	Blank	Personalised	
10	£10	£25	£35	£50	
20	£15	£35	£40	£60	
40	£30	£40	£45	£70	
60	£40	£45	£50	£75	
80	£45	£50	£55	£80	
100	£50	£60	£60	£90	
160	£60	£75	£80	£115	
200	£70	£90	£100	£145	
300	£95	£115	£145	£185	
500	\$145	£180	£220	£295	
750	£220	£275	£330	£440	
1000	£280	£330	£425	£490	

#### I would like to order: (please tick relevant boxes to fill in)

Card No	Qty	Blank Inside	Personalise	d Cost
plus Postage & Handling £10.00				

Optional PDF proof e-mailed to sign off on

Optional Company Logo centered under message

TOTAL

```
£12.00
```

£10.00

#### **Envelopes**

Coloured envelopes are available at NO EXTRA COST. (please tick relevant box to fill in)

Orange

White Blue Yellow

Please Note: All envelopes are available whilst stocks last, If colour option is not available, white will be sent.

Purchaser	Details	(*necessary	fields
		(	

Red

Date://
Company Name:
Contact Name:
*Address 1:
*Address 2:
*City/Country:*Postcode:
*Phone: ( )
Fax: ( )
Email:
Terms and Conditions

#### I agree to the Terms and Conditions

-	
Delivery Time 10-14 Working days from receipt of order or proof approval if requested.	
No changes can be made once your order has been placed	
Your message will be transcribed case sensitive and exactly as written.	

CORMAC TRUST

**Email Orders:** admin@thecormactrust.com www.thecormactrust.com/christmascards

#### Your Message

If you want a printed message (in black) inside your card, please select a message from below. If you are purchasing "Blank Inside" cards, ignore this section.

#### Message 1

Le gach dea-ghuí i gcóir na Nollag agus na hAthbhliana

Best wishes for Christmas and the New Year

(Your Company Name printed within this space. Case Sensitive)

#### Message 2

Merry Christmas from all of us at

(Your Personal/Company Name printed within this space. Case Sensitive)

#### Message 3

Merry Christmas and have a Prosperous New Year from

(Your Personal/Company Name printed within this space. Case Sensitive)

Message 4 Your own Message (Case Sensitive. Helvetica font will be used)

#### Include Company Logo

Logo will appear centred under your message. Please email a high resolution (300dpi) version of your logo in either PDF, EPS, TIFF or JPEG format to **admin@thecormactrust.com** 

#### Payment By:

□ I enclose my cheque/money order for £ \_\_\_\_\_ made payable to The Cormac Trust *OR* please charge my credit card: (please tick one)

VISA	(3% surcharge applies)						
Card No:							
Name on Card:						 	 
Signature: x				Exp.D	ate:	 _ /	 

# The Cormac Trust Personalised Christmas Cards 2015



60% of all proceeds go to Sudden Cardiac Arrest research



Charity no: XR84748



## ORDER NOW TO AVOID THE RUSH!

- 1. Fill in the order form at the back of this brochure
- 2. Take a photo of the filled in form on your Phone
- 3. 'Attach' the Order Form Photo on your Phone to a new open Email
- 4. Email your 2015 Christmas Card Order to: admin@thecormactrust.com

Help us raise money for life-saving Defibrillators. Find out more at www.thecormactrust.com

The Cormac Trust. **Raising Awareness Of Sudden Cardiac Arrest** 

Rear of Each card will have The Cormac Trust logo

displayed as recognition of your giving.



## Orderform overleaf or visit www.thecormactrust.com/christmascards







DL02 (99 x 210mm)

**DL03** (99 x 210mm)





DL07 (99 x 210mm)



A632 (148 x105mm)

A635 (148 x105mm)



A633 (148 x105mm)



A634 (148 x105mm)







A617 (148 x 105mm)



A621 (148 x 105mm)



A625 (148 x 105mm)



A628 (148 x 105mm)

A629 (148 x 105mm)



**DL01** (99 x 210mm)



A616 (148 x 105mm)







A624 (148 x 105mm)





























A637 (148 x105mm)

The photo's of the six Christmas Cards above, were taken at Cormac's home.

A636 (148 x105mm)

One of the places that Cormac loved: where he lived and played.







**DL04** (99 x 210mm)

**DL05** (99 x 210mm)



A618 (148 x 105mm)



**A622** (148 x 105mm)



A626 (148 x 105mm)



A630 (148 x 105mm)



DL08 (99 x 210mm)



A619 (148 x 105mm)



A623 (148 x 105mm)



A627 (148 x 105mm)



A631 (148 x 105mm)